
From: 8/20/2025 06:00 through 8/21/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

31 08/20/2025 08/20/2025ALSIP, IRA KEITH

CONROE, TX 77306

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/19/2025 19:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND FORFEITURE- POSS MARI 2OZ POLK COUNTY COURT WARRANT/OTHER 24CCR0302

BOND FORFEITURE- DWLI W PREV CONV POLK COUNTY COURT WARRANT/OTHER 24CCR0305

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

40 08/20/2025BEAN, TERRANCE TAMON

JASPER, TX 75951

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/20/2025 11:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MTRP DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W CHILD UNDER 15
YOA

Polk WARRANT/OTHER CR24-0244

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

46 08/20/2025BLACK, TIMOTHY WAYNE

CONROE, TX 77302

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/19/2025 19:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND FORFEITURE- POSS CS W INT TO DELIVER 411TH DISTRICT COURT WARRANT/OTHER CR23-0713

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

23 08/20/2025 08/20/2025COOPER, JOSHUA TAYLOR

ROUNDROCK, TX 78664

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/20/2025 15:33

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 Polk WARRANT/OTHER S2401327

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

49 08/20/2025HAMILTON, DOYLE RAY

GOODRICH, TX 77335

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 08/19/2025 20:07

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 250805414

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES POLK COUNTY COURT WARRANTLESS ARREST 250805414

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

57 08/20/2025IVY, WILLIAM ALEXANDER

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351
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Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/19/2025 23:47

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES POLK COUNTY COURT AGENCY CASE S2501179

NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY JP2 RASBERRY WARRANT/OTHER 0614371

NO DRIVERS LICENSE JP2 RASBERRY WARRANT/OTHER 0614372

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

32 08/20/2025MARKHAM, RANDI JO

ONALASKA, TX 77360

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 08/20/2025 15:45

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MTRP POSS CS PG1 OR 1B LT 1G Polk WARRANT/OTHER CR22-0486

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

46 08/20/2025MCWILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER GARRETT

SHREVEPORT, LA 71107

Arresting Agency: No Arrest Data Arrest Date/Time:

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

No Charge Data

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

46 08/20/2025PIERCE, ROBERT SHANNON

SHEPHERD, TX 77357

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 08/20/2025 15:36

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 250805435

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

60 08/20/2025SLEDGE, DAVID WAYNE

ONALASKA, TX 77360

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 08/19/2025 14:17

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

PUBLIC INTOXICATION LIVINGSTON MUNICIPAL COURT WARRANTLESS ARREST 250805396

PROBATION VIOLATION- DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
3RD OR MORE

258 DISTRICT COURT WARRANT/OTHER 24614

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

60 08/20/2025 08/21/2025WILLIAMS, JOHN ARTHUR

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351
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60 08/20/2025 08/21/2025WILLIAMS, JOHN ARTHUR

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/20/2025 19:27

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 Polk WARRANT/OTHER 25CCR0431

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

47 08/21/2025DONNELL, GEORGIA DUSTIN

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 08/20/2025 23:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

PAROLE VIOLATION POSS CS PG1 GT 1G LT 4G Other - In State HIT CONFIRMATION 07562898
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